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PROVINCE OF QUEBEC
TOWNSHIP OF WENTWORTH

PUBLIC NOTICE

2013 Council Meeting Schedule

I, the undersigned, give notice that the Municipal Council established the schedule for
Council Meetings for 2013 at the Regular Meeting held on December 39 2012. The
meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. and will be held at the Wentworth Community Centre,
86 Louisa Road on the following dates:

Monday, January 14" Monday, February 4™
Monday, March 4™ Tuesday, April 2™
Monday, May 6" Monday, June 3™
Tuesday, July 2" Monday, August 5™
Tuesday, September 3™ Monday, October 7"
Monday, November 11" Monday, December 2"

Given at Wentworth this 18" day of December 2012.

Paula Knudsen, g.m.a.
General Manager, Secretary-Treasurer



